
Hallenspielplan  Lilli-Henoch-Sporthalle / Spreewald-GS  ( 527 )
Pallasstraße 15
10781   Berlin

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.10.2024 14:45

19:15

OL F

OL M

SG OSF Berlin II

SG OSF Berlin II

TSV Rudow

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

28:26

44:26

So. 10.11.2024 17:00 RL mB SG OSF Berlin SG Vorpommern 41:34

Sa. 01.03.2025 09:45

13:15

15:30

17:30

19:45

OL mC

OL mA

OL F

VL F

OL M

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890 II

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890 II

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

SG Hermsd.-Waidm.lust

HSG Preussen Zehlendorf

VfV Spandau II

SG OSF Berlin III

SG OSF Berlin II

28:33

25:29

25:24

24:26

33:29

So. 16.03.2025 11:00

13:15

VL F

RL mA

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890 II

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

Pro Sport 24 III

Stralsunder HV

17:19

39:23

Sa. 05.04.2025 17:00

19:30

RL mA

OL M

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

VfV Spandau

0:0

0:0


